

1st on M/c Bill

Name of work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/W:- Construction of Road from					
Srichak House of Arun Thakur					
to HHGSY Road (Murgiyachak to					
Srichak) under HHGSY (SC)					
Agency:- M/s Saurabh construction					
Prop. Saurabh Singh					
Nandlalpur, Kahalgan.					
Date of Agreement - 28-04-2020					
Agreement No - 15 SBD/2019-20					

1) Providing & Fixing of					
Working benchmarks -					
Ls. 0.767 km					
2) Providing and fixing					
of typical HHGSY					
informatory sign board - 3 Nos.					
3) Clearing and grubbing					
road land Ls.					
10x	30.00	x 3.50	=	1050.00 M ²	
10x	30.00	x 3.50	=	1050.00 M ²	
3x	30.00	x 3.50	=	315.00 M ²	
1x	30.00	x 3.50	=	105.00 M ²	
1x	27.00	x 3.50	=	94.50 M ²	
(Continuation)					2614.50 M ²
					or 0.261 Ha

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1) Providing and fixing Bench					
Mark - do					
Dty wide TMB Pys ①					
0.767 km @ R. 30542.86/km					R. 23,426.00
2) Providing and fixing					
of typical M.H.S.V. information					
sign board - do					
Dty wide TMB Pys ①					
3 Nos @ R. 9093.88/Nos					R. 27,282.00
3) Clearing and grubbing					
Soil bed - do					
Dty wide TMB Pys ①					
0.261 Ha @ R. 49464.05/Ha					R. 12910.00
4) Construction of embankment					
with approved material					
lead up to - 1000 M					
Dty wide TMB P- ③					
427.04 M ³ @ R. 177.03/M ³					R. 76452.00
5) Construction of embankment					
with approved material					
lead up to - 100 M					
Dty wide TMB P- ③					
627.90 M ³ @ R. 131.62/M ³					R. 82644.00
					1
					R. 2,22,715.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XIV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. 2,22,715.00
6) Construction of subgrade					
For B.T. Part - 1					
Qty wide TMB P. ③					
624.78 $4^3 @ R. 180.93/M^3$					R. 1,12,978.00
7) Excavation for secondary					
in box cutting					
Qty wide TMB P. ③					
11.25 $M^3 @ R. 78.32/M^3$					R. 884.00
8) Construction of granules					
sub-base with well					
granular material - B.T. Part					
Qty wide TMB P. ③					
220.47 $M^3 @ R. 1667.61/M^3$					R. 3,67,658.00
9) Construction of granules					
sub-base with well granular					
material - CC Part					
Qty wide TMB P. ④					
148.40 $M^3 @ R. 1667.61/M^3$					R. 2,47,473.00
10) Providing and laying					
spreading and compact					
WBM 1:2:4					
Qty wide TMB P. ⑤					
217.295 $M^3 @ R. 2287.49/M^3$					R. 4,97,060.00
11) Construction of					
cement concrete pavement					
M = 30					R. 14,48,765.00

(Continuation)

(Continuation)